

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C No(s). 16251-16253/2017

M/S. BEKAE PROPERTIES (P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOTHARI INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LTD. AND ANR. ETC. Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16254-16256/2017 (XII)

Date : 15-01-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR
Ms. Pinky Behera, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shalini Kaul, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per order dated 13.10.2017 of the Hon'ble Court,
Advocates for the parties to file written memorandum that the
proceedings before the High Court have been disposed of or
not. May be filed on or before 21.2.2018.

List again on 21.2.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
15.01.2018

hj